Elkford Curling Centre Registration
2022-2023
Mailing Address:_____________________
_________________________________
Date of Birth:____________________________


Name: ________________________________
Email:_________________________________
Phone:_________________________________


	





	

	


	

	
	1st League
	2nd League
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	League Name
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Skip
	
	
	
	

	Third
	
	
	
	

	Second
	
	
	
	

	Lead
	
	
	
	

	All Leagues will run for an eight week duration. Cost will be the same for all leagues UNLESS you are registered in more than one league. Under no circumstance will you be allowed access to the Ice Surface without the properly signed documents and payment.




	ALL LEAGUES
	FEES
	AFFILIATION
	COST
	GST
	TOTAL DUE

	1st League
	$63.84
	$20.00
	$83.84
	4.19
	$88.03

	
	
	
	
	
	

	2nd League
	$63.84
	--
	$63.84
	3.19
	$67.03

	
	
	
	
	
	

	LOCKER RENTALS
	FEES
	LOCKER #
	COST
	GST
	TOTAL DUE

	October 1st-April 30
	$31.50
	
	$30.00
	$1.50
	$31.50

	GST @ 12170 4357 RT 0001
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	The Elkford Curling Center will not be held responsible for any property left in a locker. Property left in a locker remains the responsibility of the renter. The renter is also responsible for supplying their own lock.
I have read and understand the locker agreement and release the Elkford Curling Club from any responsibility for property left in the locker.
Print Name:_____________________ Signature:_______________________Date: _________________
Payments can be emailed to elkfordcurlingpayments@gmail.com

	

	
	

	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	



	
	
	



